Dy,
|l’ ‘|

;|
.

iy
/,

y

| "'
&
(]

([}

:

Place

O© 00N O U1 A WIN =

—
o

Wi

Time

22:53
22:53
23:31
24:01
24:28
24:58
25:26
27:43
30:20
32:21

Shippensburg Area School District
September 19, 2023

2023 SAHS XC v Susquenita Girls 5k

Page 1 of 1
5:40 PM

/0

clear sky

moderate breeze

Team Score
Shippensburg High School 1, 2, 3, 4 5 -6, 7 15
Susquenita High School
Race Name Year Team Team Team
Number Place Score
1495 River Burrows SO Shippensburg High School 1 1
1541 Katherine Shope SR Shippensburg High School 2 2
1497 Grace Hipple SR Shippensburg High School 3 3
1499 Victoria Kalp SR Shippensburg High School 4 4
1502 Alessandra Luffy JR Shippensburg High School 5 5
1540 Peyton Richardson SR Shippensburg High School 6 6
1496 Kara Fogelsanger JR Shippensburg High School 7 7
1504 Sara Mincuzzi SR Shippensburg High School 8
1538 Neiley O'Donnell JR Shippensburg High School 9
1498 Eliza Hockenberry SO Shippensburg High School 10
yo Timber Hill

AL

e /mﬂ corn



