

Shippensburg Area School District September 19, 2023

Page 1 of 1
5:40 PM
70
clear sky
moderate breeze

2023 SAHS XC v Susquenita Girls 5k

Team	Score								
Shippensburg High School	1,	2,	3,	4,	5	-	6,	7	15
Susquenita High School									

Place	Time	Race Number	Name	Year	Team	Team Place	Team Score
1	22:53	1495	River Burrows	SO	Shippensburg High School	1	1
2	22:53	1541	Katherine Shope	SR	Shippensburg High School	2	2
3	23:31	1497	Grace Hipple	SR	Shippensburg High School	3	3
4	24:01	1499	Victoria Kalp	SR	Shippensburg High School	4	4
5	24:28	1502	Alessandra Luffy	JR	Shippensburg High School	5	5
6	24:58	1540	Peyton Richardson	SR	Shippensburg High School	6	6
7	25:26	1496	Kara Fogelsanger	JR	Shippensburg High School	7	7
8	27:43	1504	Sara Mincuzzi	SR	Shippensburg High School	8	
9	30:20	1538	Neiley O'Donnell	JR	Shippensburg High School	9	
10	32:21	1498	Eliza Hockenberry	SO	Shippensburg High School	10	

